Cokoladova tretra 2020

KosSice 20.08.2020

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 11:57

(153) 200m - Chlapci 2011 - 2012 :: Beh E

#

0 N ot N

St.c.
(453)
(437)
(432)
(418)
(421)
(434)
(442)
(456)

Meno Nar.
gim SOCUVKA Tomas 2011
gim REPAK Erik 2011
gim HUMENANSKY Gabriel 2012
gim TELEPUN Martin 2012
gim CHMELO Daniel 2011
gim PASTOR Simon 2012
gEm VARGA Slavomir 2011
gim PENKERT Jan 2012

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 20.08.2020 10:08

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Ruskov

ZS Jenisejska

ZS Hroncova Kosice

ZS Bernolakova

ZS Dobgina

ZS Janigova Kosice

ZS Krosnianska 2

ZS s MS Nizna brana Kezmarok
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